No. C 140221

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION, INC.
SARINA K DAVID

151 N RIDGE STE 130

IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

KIPP HICKS
151 N RIDGE STE 130
IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
SECRETARY MICHELLE HOLT PO BOX 46
DIRECTOR STEVE GRIFFITTS PO BOX 1088
DIRECTOR KATHLEEN SIMKO 125 E50THST
DIRECTOR HANK ARTIS 721 LOCHSA ST
DIRECTOR NANCY BERGMANN PO BOX 1625
DIRECTOR KRISTEN A JENSEN 550 N OREGON TRAIL
PRESIDENT WENDI SECRIST 322 E FRONT ST
DIRECTOR DAN OLMSTEAD PO BOX 70
DIRECTOR BRANDON BIRD 745 W BRIDGE ST
TREASURER JANA CHALFANT 250 S 5TH
DIRECTOR SHERRI MILES PO BOX 426
DIRECTOR CHRIS ST GERMAINE PO BOX 1826
DIRECTOR TIM RUBIO 1626 6THAVE N
DIRECTOR CLAIR BOYLE 310N2NDE

PO BOX 83720 DEPARTMENT OF
DIRECTOR LANE PACKWOOQOD COMMERCE

City State Country
ARCO D USA
COEUR DALENE ID USA
GARDEN CITY D USA
POST FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
AMERICAN FALLS 1D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BLACKFOOT D USA
BOISE ID USA
RUPERT D USA
OROFINO D USA
LEWISTON D USA
REXBURG D USA
BOISE D USA

Postal Code
83213
83816
83714
83854
83415
83211
83702
83711
83221
83701
83350
83544
83501
83440

83720

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 140221

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Sarina David
Name (type or print): Sarina David

Date: 09/08/2009
Title: Assistant

Processed 09/08/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




