No. C 140221		Due no later than Aug 31, 2009		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		KIPP HICKS			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION, INC. SARINA K DAVID 151 N RIDGE STE 130 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402		151 N RIDGE STE 130 IDAHO FALLS ID 83402 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE							
4. Corporations: Enter N	lames and Busine	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	r (optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
SECRETARY	MICHELLE H	OLT	PO BOX 46	ARCO	ID	USA	83213
DIRECTOR	STEVE GRIF	FITTS	PO BOX 1088	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83816
DIRECTOR	KATHLEEN S	IMKO	125 E 50TH ST	GARDEN CITY	ID	USA	83714
DIRECTOR	HANK ARTIS		721 LOCHSA ST	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854
DIRECTOR	NANCY BERG	SMANN	PO BOX 1625	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83415
DIRECTOR	KRISTEN A JENSEN		550 N OREGON TRAIL	AMERICAN FALLS	ID	USA	83211
PRESIDENT	WENDI SECF	RIST	322 E FRONT ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	DAN OLMST		PO BOX 70	BOISE	ID	USA	83711
DIRECTOR	BRANDON BIRD		745 W BRIDGE ST	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221
TREASURER	JANA CHALFANT		250 S 5TH	BOISE	ID	USA	83701
DIRECTOR	SHERRI MILES		PO BOX 426	RUPERT	ID	USA	83350
DIRECTOR	CHRIS ST GERMAINE		PO BOX 1826	OROFINO	ID	USA	83544
DIRECTOR	TIM RUBIO		1626 6TH AVE N	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501
DIRECTOR	CLAIR BOYLE		310 N 2ND E	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440
DIRECTOR	LANE PACKWOOD		PO BOX 83720 DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	BOISE	ID	USA	83720
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Sarina David		Date: 09/08/2009			
C 140221		Name (type or print): Sarina David		Title: Assistant			
Processed 09/08/2009		* Electronically p	rovided signatures are accepted as original sig	anatures.			